
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2013 1 M 784 18

2 Webber International University 2013 1 M 630 1

3 Notre Dame College 2013 1 M 522 1

4 McKendree University 2013 1 M 518 0

5 Midland University 2013 1 M 512 0

6 Lindenwood University 2013 1 M 472 0

7 Urbana University 2013 1 M 460 0

8 Wichita State University 2013 1 M 424 0

9 Morehead State University 2013 1 M 310 0

10 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2013 1 M 285 0

11 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2013 1 M 268 0

12 William Penn University 2013 1 M 260 0

13 Marian University-Indianapolis 2013 1 M 172 0

14 Saginaw Valley State University 2013 1 M 161 0

15 Rochester Institute of Tech 2013 1 M 136 0

16 Davenport University 2013 1 M 129 0

17 San Jose State University 2013 1 M 113 0

18 Pikeville /University of 2013 1 M 86 0

19 Arizona State University 2013 1 M 45 0

20 California State Univ. - Fresno 2013 1 M 42 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2013 2 M 784 18

2 Webber International University 2013 2 M 628 1

3 Notre Dame College 2013 2 M 594 1

4 Midland University 2013 2 M 536 0

5 Lindenwood University 2013 2 M 528 0

6 Wichita State University 2013 2 M 472 0

7 McKendree University 2013 2 M 402 0

8 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2013 2 M 345 0

9 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2013 2 M 332 0

10 Urbana University 2013 2 M 282 0

11 William Penn University 2013 2 M 240 0

12 California State Univ. - Fresno 2013 2 M 184 0

13 Marian University-Indianapolis 2013 2 M 184 0

14 San Jose State University 2013 2 M 176 0

15 Rochester Institute of Tech 2013 2 M 173 0

16 Morehead State University 2013 2 M 160 0

17 Davenport University 2013 2 M 140 0

18 Pikeville /University of 2013 2 M 100 0

19 Saginaw Valley State University 2013 2 M 54 0

20 Clarke University 2013 2 M 23 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2013 3 M 520 13

2 Webber International University 2013 3 M 398 0

3 Wichita State University 2013 3 M 372 0

4 Lindenwood University 2013 3 M 356 0



5 Midland University 2013 3 M 352 0

6 McKendree University 2013 3 M 288 0

7 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2013 3 M 280 0

8 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2013 3 M 244 0

9 San Jose State University 2013 3 M 194 0

10 Morehead State University 2013 3 M 170 0

11 California State Univ. - Fresno 2013 3 M 165 0

12 Urbana University 2013 3 M 151 0

13 Notre Dame College 2013 3 M 134 0

14 Marian University-Indianapolis 2013 3 M 126 0

15 Rochester Institute of Tech 2013 3 M 117 0

16 Purdue University 2013 3 M 107 0

17 Clarke University 2013 3 M 68 0

18 William Penn University 2013 3 M 47 0

19 Davenport University 2013 3 M 31 0

20 Pikeville /University of 2013 3 M 21 0


